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U BEAM PATH BELLOWS
REPLACES TRUMPF

P/N's 136471 & 1370070

NTS

186 mm

160 mm

160 mm

135 mm

Note: Dimensions are for identification
purposes only and not for inspection.

Closed = 360 mm
Open = 3700 mm Gasket

Limiter Strap

PVC Hangers
With Glide Bearings

130 mm

130 mmM6 Threads
(x4)


